LISTADO DE BENEFEICIARIOS DE
RECURSOS PUBLICOS

RAZON SOCIAL/NOMBRE
PIGUAVE HURTADO CARLOS
GEOVANNY
ESPINOZA ALVAREZ CARLOS ADRIAN
AVILES VILLAMARIN INGRID KARINA
AVILES VILLAMARIN INGRID KARINA
NOLIMITSERVICE S.A.

RUC

1206150888001
0104503719001
0919500249001
0919500249001
0992499796001

V o Y

VIRGEN DE FATIMA

SRS e
Trabojomos por timi (1o~ fo.

Nro. FACTURA

001-100-34
001-002-549
001-100-62
001-100-84
002-002-118364



